LIGHTING & MULTI-MEDIA DESIGN

MAXWELL.BOWMANGCGMAIL.COM
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DESIGN
Skin Of Our Teeth

The Impresario

A Christmas Carol in
Harlem

The Mikado

On The Threshold of
Winter

Winterreise

Der Freischutz

Soldier Songs

Ruggedly Jewish

Kiss It, Make It Better
Hear Be Dragons

All The Kids Are Doing It

The Man Who Mistook
His Wife For a Hat
MMF

Radiolab Live:
Apocalypical (Tour)

Co-Projection Designer

Video Designer (Digital Prod.)

Projection Designer

Projection Designer

Projections, Lighting
& Set Designer

Lighting Designer

Projection Designer

Lighting Designer

Projection Designer
Projection Designer
Projection Designer
Projection Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Co-Lighting Designer

ASSISTANT /OTHER

CoCoMelon Live! (Tour)

Letters of Suresh
Gloria: A Life

Das Wunder der Heliane
Accidentally Brave
About Alice

It’s a Wonderful Life

An American in Paris
Notes From The Field

Ugly Lies the Baone
Wicked (KOREA TOUR)
Great Scott

Cold Mountain
lolanta

Everest & La Wally
The Most Deserving
Emilie

Tristan & Isolde
Disgraced

EDUCATION

BFA in Lighting Design - Southern Oregon University

Assoc. Projection Designer
Assoc. Projection Designer
Assoc. Projection Designer

Assoc.
Assoc.
Assoc.
Assoc..

Assoc.
Assoc.

Projection Designer
Projection Designer
Projection Designer
Projection Designer

Projection Designer
Projection Designer

Asst. Projection Designer

Assoc.

Projection Designer

Asst. Projection Designer

Projection Design Asst.
Asst. Projection Designer
Asst. Projection Designer
Assoc. Lighting Designer
Projection Design Asst.

Projection Design Asst.
Asst. Lighting Designer

Vivienne Benesch (DIR)
Benjamin Spierman (DIR)
Carl Cofield (DIR)

Benjamin Spierman (DIR)
Ah Young Hong (DIR)

GLMMR (DIR)

Benjamin Spierman (DIR)

Tomer Zvulun (DIR)

Michael Sexton (DIR)
Issac Byrne (DIR)
Hannah Loewenthal (AD)
Kent Gash (DIR)

GLMMR (DIR)
David Kimple (DIR)

Malissa O'Donnell (PROD)

Shawn Duan (PD)
Shawn Duan (PD)
Elaine McCathy (pD)

Elaine McCarthy (PD)
Elaine McCarthy (PD)
Elaine McCarthy (PD)
Elaine McCarthy (PD)

Elaine McCarthy (PD)
Elaine McCarthy (PD)

Shawn Boyle (PD)
Elaine McCarthy (PD)
Elaine McCarthy (PD)

Elaine McCarthy (PD)
Elaine McCarthy (PD)
Elaine McCarthy (PD)
Traci Klainer-Polimeni (LD)
Austin Switser (PD)

Elaine McCarthy (PD)
Tyler Micoleau (LD)

Playmakers Repertory Co.
Bronx Opera

Classical Theatre of Harlem

Bronx Opera

Dal Niente (Chicago)
Utah Opera

2021
2021

2019
2019

2018
2018

Corcoran School of Arts (GWU) 2018

Portland Opera

Des Moines Metro Opera
National Sawdust (NYC)
The Atlanta Opera
Bronx Opera

San Diego Opera

The Atlanta Opera
National Tour

New Ohio Theatre (NYC)
National Sawdust (NYC)

2018
2016
2015
2015
2018

2016
2015
2017
2016
2016

New Studio On Broadway (NYU) 2016

Indianapolis Opera
Goldfish Memory Prod.
National Tour

National Tour
Second Stage Theater

American Repertory Theater

McCarter Theatre (NJ)
Daryl Roth Theatre (NYC)

Fisher Center/Bard (NYS)
DR2Z Theatre

2015
2014
2013

2021
2021
2020

2019
2018
2019
2019

Theatre for A New Audience (NYC) 2019

San Francisco Opera
Indiana University
Houston Grand Opera
Ogunquit Playhouse
Royal Court Theatre (UK)

Second Stage Theater (NYC)
American Repertory Theater

Alliance Theater

2nd Korean National Tour
San Diego Opera

The Dallas Opera

Santa Fe Opera

The Dallas Opera

The Dallas Opera
Woman’s Project Theater
Lincoln Center Festival
The Dallas Opera

LCT3

MFA in Stage Design - Southern M ethodist University
Design Portfolio & Samples of work available at www.maxwellbowman.com

2018
2017
2016
2018
2018
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2012
2012

2012



