

## B LIGHTING & MULTI-MEDIA DESIGN

## **MAXWELL.BOWMANGGMAIL.COM**

m
A
X
W
E
L
L
В
0
W
M
A
N

DESIGN					
	C. Businsking Designatur	Victions Boundary (2022)	Diamento de Domonto de Co	2021	
Skin Of Our Teeth	Co-Projection Designer	Vivienne Benesch (DIR)	Playmakers Repertory Co.	2021	
The Impresario A Christmas Carol in	Video Designer (Digital Prod.)	Benjamin Spierman (DIR)	Bronx Opera		
Harlem	Projection Designer	Carl Cofield (DIR)	Classical Theatre of Harlem	2019	
The Mikado	Projection Designer	Benjamin Spierman (DIR)	Bronx Opera	2019	
On The Threshold of	Projections, Lighting	Ah Young Hong (DIR)	Dal Niente (Chicago)	2018	
Winter	& Set Designer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Utah Opera	2018	
			Corcoran School of Arts (GWU	2018	
Winterreise	Lighting Designer	GLMMR (DIR)	Portland Opera	2018	
			Des Moines Metro Opera	2016	
			National Sawdust (NYC)	2015	
			The Atlanta Opera	2015	
Der Freischutz	Projection Designer	Benjamin Spierman (DIR)	Bronx Opera	2018	
Soldier Songs	Lighting Designer	Tomer Zvulun (DIR)	San Diego Opera	2016	
			The Atlanta Opera	2015	
Ruggedly Jewish	Projection Designer	Michael Sexton (DIR)	National Tour	2017	
Kiss It, Make It Better	Projection Designer	Issac Byrne (DIR)	New Ohio Theatre (NYC)	2016	
Hear Be Dragons	Projection Designer	Hannah Loewenthal (AD)	National Sawdust (NYC)	2016	
All The Kids Are Doing It	Projection Designer	Kent Gash (DIR)	New Studio On Broadway (NYU)	2016	
The Man Who Mistook	Lighting Designer	GLMMR (DIR)	Indianapolis Opera	2015	
His Wife For a Hat	Lighting Designer	David Kimple (DIR)	·	2014	
Radiolab Live:		•	Goldfish Memory Prod.		
Apocalypical (Tour)	Co-Lighting Designer	Malissa O'Donnell (PROD)	National Tour	2013	
ASSISTANT /OT					
CoCoMelon Live! (Tour)	Assoc. Projection Designer	Shawn Duan (PD)	National Tour Second Stage Theater	2021 2021	
Letters of Suresh Gloria: A Life	Assoc. Projection Designer Assoc. Projection Designer	Shawn Duan (PD) Flaine McCathy (PD)	American Repertory Theater		
Gioria: 71 Elic	7.030c. 1 Tojection Bedigner	Elaine Medatry (15)	McCarter Theatre (NJ)	2019	
			Daryl Roth Theatre (NYC)	2018	
Das Wunder der Heliane	Assoc. Projection Designer	Elaine McCarthy (PD)	Fisher Center/Bard (NYS)	2019	
Accidentally Brave	Assoc. Projection Designer	Elaine McCarthy (PD)	DR2 Theatre	2019	
About Alice	Assoc. Projection Designer	Elaine McCarthy (PD)	Theatre for A New Audience (NYC)		
It's a Wonderful Life	Assoc Projection Designer	Elaine McCarthy (PD)	San Francisco Opera	2018	
			Indiana University	2017	
			Houston Grand Opera	2016	
An American in Paris	Assoc. Projection Designer	• • •	Ogunquit Playhouse	2018	
Notes From The Field	Assoc. Projection Designer	Elaine McCarthy (PD)	Royal Court Theatre (UK)	2018	
			Second Stage Theater (NYC)		
			American Repertory Theater		
Ugly Lies the Bone	Asst. Projection Designer	Shawn Boyle (PD)	Alliance Theater	2016	
Wicked (KOREA TOUR)	Assoc. Projection Designer	Elaine McCarthy (PD)	2nd Korean National Tour	2016 2016	
Great Scott	Asst. Projection Designer	Elaine McCarthy (PD)	San Diego Opera The Dallas Opera	2015	
Cold Mountain	Projection Design Asst.	Elaine McCarthy (PD)	Santa Fe Opera	2015	
lolanta	Asst. Projection Designer	Elaine McCarthy (PD)	The Dallas Opera	2015	
Everest & La Wally	Asst. Projection Designer	Elaine McCarthy (PD)	The Dallas Opera	2015	
The Most Deserving	Assoc. Lighting Designer	Traci Klainer-Polimeni (LD)	Woman's Project Theater	2014	
Emilie	Projection Design Asst.	Austin Switser (PD)	Lincoln Center Festival	2012	
Tristan & Isolde	Projection Design Asst.	Elaine McCarthy (PD)	The Dallas Opera	2012	
Disgraced	Asst. Lighting Designer	Tyler Micoleau (LD)	LCT3	2012	
EDUCATION		· • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· <del>-</del>		

BFA in Lighting Design - Southern Oregon University

MFA in Stage Design - Southern Methodist University

Design Portfolio & Samples of work available at www.maxwellbowman.com